
Product Code Commercial Size
in

Interior Diameter
mm

min max ftm
Length

Smooth internal surface Working temperature:
From 23°F to 140°F

Technical Information

•  Used in construction to mark heights at the same 
    level where needed.
•  For measuring radiuses.

Application

Lightweight, flexible hose made of a single layer of 
transparent PVC, allowing for level measurement.

Characteristics

Tolerance: +/- 3%
Specifications and product presentations are 
subject to change without prior notice.

Code: AL55
Line Color: Crystal blue

NIVEL

AL55CAZ001410000
AL55CAZ051610000
AL55CAZ003810000
AL55CAZ001210000

1/4
5/16
3/8
1/2

6.1
7.6
9.1
12.2

6.5
8.1
9.7
13.0

330
330
330
330

100
100
100
100


