



Specifications and product presentations are subject to change without prior notice.

Line Color: Crystal blue

• Characteristics

Lightweight, flexible hose made of a single layer of transparent PVC, allowing for level measurement.

- Used in construction to mark heights at the same level where needed.
- For measuring radiuses.

Technical Information

Smooth internal surface

Working temperature: From 23°F to 140°F

	Interior Diameter				
Product Code	Commercial Size	mm		Length	
	in	min	max	m	ft
AL55CAZ001410000	1/4	6.1	6.5	100	330
AL55CAZ051610000	5/16	7.6	JV 8.1	100	330
AL55CAZ003810000	3/8	9.1	9.7	100	330
AL55CAZ001210000	1/2/11/11/11	12.2	13.0	100	330